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Entity#: 856206

Filing Type: FOREIGN CORPORATION
Original Filing Date: 10/20/1993

Location: --

Business Name: CITY YEAR, INC.

Status: Active

Exp. Date: 05/31/2026

Agent/Registrant Information

NORTHWEST REGISTERED AGENT LLC
6545 MARKET AVENUE N, SUITE 100
NORTH CANTON OH 44721

05/31/2021

Active

Filings

Filing Type

FOREIGN LICENSE/NON-PROFIT

LETTER/RENEWAL NOTICE MAILED

CANCELED/FAILURE TO FILE/STATEMENT CONT. EXISTENCE
DOMESTIC/REINSTATEMENT

FOREIGN/AGENT CHANGE OF ADDRESS

LETTER/RENEWAL NOTICE MAILED

FOREIGN/STATEMENT OF CONTINUED EXISTENCE
LETTER/RENEWAL NOTICE MAILED

CANCELED/FAILURE TO FILE/STATEMENT CONT. EXISTENCE
DOMESTIC/REINSTATEMENT

LETTER/RENEWAL NOTICE MAILED
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Date of Filing
10/20/1993
08/07/1998
01/21/1999
07/28/1999
05/08/1998
01/08/2003
02/03/2003
10/03/2007
02/04/2008
03/20/2008

11/20/2012

Document ID
H713_0374

199822000030
199902302610
199924500792
199928001767
200300870373
200303503058
200727632292
200803573704
200808502224

201232575332
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CERTIFICATE OF CONTINUED EXISTENCE 01/09/2013 201301001387
DOMESTIC AGENT SUBSEQUENT APPOINTMENT 05/31/2016 201616002812
LETTER/RENEWAL NOTICE MAILED 02/01/2021 202103200386
FOREIGN/STATEMENT OF CONTINUED EXISTENCE 05/24/2021 202114403160
FOREIGN/DESIGNATED APPOINTMENT OF AGENT 05/31/2021 202115101610
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UNITED STATES OF AMERICA
STATE OF OHIO
OFFICE OF SECRETARY OF STATE

Ohio Secretary of Sate

I, Frank LaRose, Secretary of State of the Sate of Ohio, do hereby certify that thisisa list
of all records approved on this business entity and in the custody of the Secretary of State.

Witness my hand and the seal of the
Secretary of Sate at Columbus,
Ohio this 3rd of July, A.D. 2025

ST A2




