

Thu Jul 03 2025

Entity#:	856206
Filing Type:	FOREIGN CORPORATION
Original Filing Date:	10/20/1993
Location:	
Business Name:	CITY YEAR, INC.
Status:	Active
Exp. Date:	05/31/2026

Agent/Registrant Information

NORTHWEST REGISTERED AGENT LLC 6545 MARKET AVENUE N, SUITE 100 NORTH CANTON OH 44721 05/31/2021 Active

Filings

Filing Type	Date of Filing	Document ID
FOREIGN LICENSE/NON-PROFIT	10/20/1993	H713_0374
LETTER/RENEWAL NOTICE MAILED	08/07/1998	199822000030
CANCELED/FAILURE TO FILE/STATEMENT CONT. EXISTENCE	01/21/1999	199902302610
DOMESTIC/REINSTATEMENT	07/28/1999	199924500792
FOREIGN/AGENT CHANGE OF ADDRESS	05/08/1998	199928001767
LETTER/RENEWAL NOTICE MAILED	01/08/2003	200300870373
FOREIGN/STATEMENT OF CONTINUED EXISTENCE	02/03/2003	200303503058
LETTER/RENEWAL NOTICE MAILED	10/03/2007	200727632292
CANCELED/FAILURE TO FILE/STATEMENT CONT. EXISTENCE	02/04/2008	200803573704
DOMESTIC/REINSTATEMENT	03/20/2008	200808502224
LETTER/RENEWAL NOTICE MAILED	11/20/2012	201232575332



Thu Jul 03 2025

CERTIFICATE OF CONTINUED EXISTENCE	01/09/2013	201301001387
DOMESTIC AGENT SUBSEQUENT APPOINTMENT	05/31/2016	201616002812
LETTER/RENEWAL NOTICE MAILED	02/01/2021	202103200386
FOREIGN/STATEMENT OF CONTINUED EXISTENCE	05/24/2021	202114403160
FOREIGN/DESIGNATED APPOINTMENT OF AGENT	05/31/2021	202115101610

UNITED STATES OF AMERICA STATE OF OHIO OFFICE OF SECRETARY OF STATE

I, Frank LaRose, Secretary of State of the State of Ohio, do hereby certify that this is a list of all records approved on this business entity and in the custody of the Secretary of State.



Witness my hand and the seal of the Secretary of State at Columbus, Ohio this 3rd of July, A.D. 2025

Ohio Secretary of State

I for the